
I.D.:	103068494

Accesorii	retea	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

20.09.24 Coduri	CPV 31700000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

5.215,00	RON	-	5.215,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Accesorii	retea	fibra	optica:	-	30	buc	modul	SFP–RJ45;	-	1	buc	SFP	WDM	1.25Gbps	MM	SC	Tx
1550NM;	-	1	buc	SFP	WDM	1.25Gbps	MM	SC	Tx	1310NM;	-	10	buc.	patch	cord	FO	SM	SC/UPC-
LC/UPC	0,5m;	-	10	buc.	patch	cord	FO	SM	SC/UPC-LC/UPC	1m;	-	10	buc	patch	cord	FO	SM	LC-
LC	0,5m;	-	20	buc.	patch	cord	FO	SM	SC-SC	0,5m;	-	10	buc.	patch	cord	FO	SM	SC-SC	1m;	-	2
buc.	adaptor	FC/UPC	tata	–	SC/UPC	mama;	-	1	buc.	adaptor	FC/APC	tata	–	SC/APC	mama;	-	1
buc.	pen/tester	VFL


